
Pechino 2008 - Calendario Gare BMX 

Day 12
Start: 09:00 End: 11:40

09:00-10:05
10:05-10:40
10:50-11:10
11:20-11:40

Day 13
Start: 09:00 End: 11:40

09:00-09:20
09:30-09:40
09:40-09:50
10:00-10:10
10:10-10:20
10:30-10:40
10:40-10:50
11:00-11:05
11:05-11:20
11:20-11:25
11:25-11:40

Cycling - BMX

                                Partecipa al Forum Olimpiadi

Wednesday:(20/8)
Session CB01 Laoshan Bicycle Moto Cross(BMX) Venue  

Men's Race Seeding Run
Women's Race Seeding Run

Men's Race Quaterfinals Run 1
Men's Race Quaterfinals Run 2

Thursday:(21/8)
Session CB02 Laoshan Bicycle Moto Cross(BMX) Venue  

Men's Race Quaterfinals Run 3
Women's Race Semifinals Run 1

Men's Race Semifinals Run 1
Women's Race Semifinals Run 2

Men's Race Semifinals Run 2
Women's Race Semifinals Run 3

Men's Race Semifinals Run 3
Women's Race final

Women's Race Medal Ceremony
Men's Race Final

Men's Race Medal Ceremony

                Partecipa al Forum Olimpiadi

http://www.fituncensored.com/
http://www.fituncensored.com/
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